
Tagesergebnisse Spielabend vom 15.01.26

Name Gast Punkte Gew. Verl. Fabiane TP
1 Leitner, Walter 1882 12 0 13 4
2 Kohles , Michael 1504 16 2 0 4
3 Seibt , Rainer 1314 15 2 1 4
4 Lange , Chris 1091 12 3 6 4
5 Gommel , Volker 1055 11 2 7 3
6 Rehorst, Olaf 937 7 0 9 2
7 Ulrich , Gerhard 918 8 0 2 3
8 Michaelsen , Dittmar 890 7 0 2 2
9 Hartmann , Klaus-Dieter 875 8 0 3 3

10 Kube , Frank-Holger 762 6 3 10 3
11 Dress, Thomas 702 7 1 2 2
12 Kuhner , Heinz 596 9 4 5 1
13 Bach , Adolf -442 5 10 3 2
14 Schnitzhofer , Matthias Ø 929,5 9,5 2,1 4,8
15 Bogner, Olaf
16 Wielage , Frank
17 Biela , Manfred
18 Schnitzhofer, Renate
19 Graf, Gerhard
20 Schmidt , Manfred
21 Scheiding, Ingolf x
22 Symeon x
23 Müller , Joachim
24 Carol x
25 Lipp, Käthe
26 Schlick, Johannes x
27 Schmälzle, Claudia x
28 Nagel, Achim x
29 Hofmann, Mike x
30 Kunkis , Kurt
31 Kocher, Thomas
32 Keller , Erwin
33 Emanuele
34 Wettengel , Rainer
35 Reimann , Uwe
36 Köber , Ilona
37
38
39
40



Meisterschaftswertung Stand 15.01.26

Teiln. Gesamt Schnitt
1 Gommel, Volker 2 3042 1521,0
2 Leitner, Walter 2 2554 1277,0
3 Bogner, Olaf 1 1201 1201,0
4 Lange, Christian 2 2155 1077,5
5 Biela, Manfred 1 1067 1067,0
6 Rehorst, Olaf 2 2105 1052,5
7 Seibt, Rainer 2 2065 1032,5
8 Hartmann, Klaus-Dieter 2 1817 908,5
9 Kohles, Michael 2 1801 900,5

10 Kuhner , Heinz 2 1783 891,5
11 Dress, Thomas 2 1557 778,5
12 Ulrich, Gerhard 2 1393 696,5
13 Michaelsen, Dittmar 2 1327 663,5
14 Kube , Frank-Holger 2 1319 659,5
15 Müller, Joachim 1 552 552,0
16 Lipp, Käthe 1 362 362,0
17 Bach , Adolf 2 39 19,5
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Pokalwertung Stand 15.01.26

Punkte Teiln.
1 Gommel, Volker 10 2
2 Kohles, Michael 8 2
3 Seibt, Rainer 7 2
4 Leitner, Walter 7 2
5 Lange, Christian 7 2
6 Bogner, Olaf 6 1
7 Rehorst, Olaf 6 2
8 Hartmann, Klaus-Dieter 6 2
9 Kube , Frank-Holger 6 2

10 Kuhner , Heinz 6 2
11 Dress, Thomas 5 2
12 Biela, Manfred 4 1
13 Ulrich, Gerhard 4 2
14 Bach , Adolf 4 2
15 Michaelsen, Dittmar 3 2
16 Lipp, Käthe 2 1
17 Müller, Joachim 2 1
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Tripple X Wertung Stand 15.01.26
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3 22.01.26 Gast Punkte G V F TP Anw.
1882 Leitner, Walter 0
1504 Kohles , Michael 0
1314 Seibt , Rainer 0
1201 Bogner, Olaf 0
1091 Lange , Chris 0
1067 Biela , Manfred 0
1055 Gommel , Volker 0
937 Rehorst, Olaf 0
918 Ulrich , Gerhard 0
890 Michaelsen , Dittmar 0
875 Hartmann , Klaus-Dieter 0
762 Kube , Frank-Holger 0
702 Dress, Thomas 0
596 Kuhner , Heinz 0
552 Müller , Joachim 0
362 Lipp, Käthe 0
-442 Bach , Adolf 0
-500 Schnitzhofer , Matthias 0
-500 Wielage , Frank 0
-500 Schnitzhofer, Renate x
258 Hofmann, Mike x

-1000 Kunkis , Kurt 0
-1000 Kocher, Thomas 0
-1000 Keller , Erwin 0
-1000 Emanuele 0
-1000 Wettengel , Rainer 0
-1000 Reimann , Uwe 0
-1000 Köber , Ilona 0
-1000 Knapp , Volker 0
-1000 0 0
-1000 0 0
-1000 0 0
-1000 0 0
-1000 0 0
-1000 0 0
-1000 0 0
-1000 0 0
-1000 0 0


